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REQUEST FOR APPOINTHENTS

To: Officer-in-charge
Appointments Center

Room 0G0, OEO8 )
Please admit the following appoiniments on Monday, October 28 , 19 85
for_ MAX Green of OPL .
{NAME DF FERSONM TO BE VasITED) {acencY)
See attached list
Additions:
Ivy ‘Yalkowsky
Melissa Levit
Michael Miller
Phyllis MIller
Dret :
MEETING LOCATION
Building NEOB Requested by Wade Lewis
Room No. 2010 Room No.______19 7Telephone 2164
10:30 AM October 25, 1985

Time of Meeting Date of request

Additions and/or changes made by 1elephone should be limited to five (5) names or less.

APPOINTMENTS CENTER: SIG/OEOB — 395-6046 or \WWHITE HOUSE — 456-6742

UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE SSF 2037 (0381)



Jewish

IC Community
Relations
Council

OF NEW YORK. INC.

OFFIiCERS J
Peggy Tishman
President October 21, 1985
David Ashe jack D. Weiler
Dr. Saul Cohen Honorary President
ames Greilsheimer .
:ud:h Gribetz Richard Ravitch | Mr. Zev Lewls
; : Laurence A. Tisch ! i ¢
XV;;lrrc‘:: _?WL';CII: Past Presidents The WI:E;‘T;e House
Room
Louis Yavner .
Qice Prosidents George Kiein Washington, D.C. 20500

Rabbi Israel Miller |
Howard Rubenstein  Daniel Shapiro !

Secretary Honorary Officers Dear Mr. Lewis ’
Herbert Bienstock Malcolm Hoenlein . .
Treasurer Executive Director As per your request I have provided a list of
Washington Mission participants. This will confirm
MEMBERS.AT-LARGE our meeting with you on Monday, October 28th, from
10:30 to 11:30 a.m. If you have any questions please
Morris Abram Stanley H. Lowell !
Martin Barell Harry Mancher . feel free to call me .
Martin Begun Rabbi [srael Mowshowitz
Richard Berman Nina Rosenwald
Kenneth Bialkin Nancy Rubinger
fack Bigel Lewis Rudin
Judge Herman Cahn Michael Saperstein
Sandy Eisenstat Howard Squadron
Edith Everett Ruth Stahl
Marvin E. Frankel Richard Stone i
Elinor Guggenheimer Louis Weiser s lncerely yours,
Harold Jacobs Jay Zises
Ezra Levin Seymour Zises

Naomi Levine

MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS Yey mabson .
’ Youth Programming
A'glcs';ni:gg: N '\73::15.{_ s Coordinator

American Jewish Committee
American |ewish Congress
American Mizrachi Women
American Sephardi Federation
Association of Bronx jewish Community Councils
Co-op City Jewish Communrity Council
Parkchester-Unionport Jewish Community Council 1
Jewish Community Council of Petham Parkway
Riverdale jewish Community Council
West Bronx Jewish Community Council
Associated Manh Jewish C ity Council
United fewish Council of the East Side
Upper East Side lewish Community Council
Washington Heights-Inwood
jewish Community Councit
West Side jewish Community Council
Bnai Zion
Board of jewish Education of Greater New York
Conference of Jewish Organizations of Nassau County
Council of Jewish Organizations in Clvil Service
Council of Jewish Organizations of Staten Island
Emunah Women of America
Federatlon of Jewish Philanthropies
Greater NY Conference on Soviet jewry
Herut Zlonlsts of America
Jewish Labor Committee
Jewish War Veterans
Labor Zionlst Movement
Labor Zionist Atliance
National Committee for Labor Israel
Pioneer Women
National Council of Jewish Women
Natlonal Council of Young Israel
New York Board of Rabbis
Queens Jewish Community Councll
Religious Zionists of America
jewish C | Planning Council
Union of American Hebrew Congregations
Union of Orthodox jewish Congregations
United Jewish Appeal of Greater New York
United Synagogue of America
Women's American ORT, District Il
Women'’s Branch—UOQ|C
Workmen's Circle
Zlonist Organization of America

The ICRC is a beneficiary of the UjA-Federation Joint Campaign.



Name

Philip Abramowitz
Charles Becker
Daniel Birnbaum
Renee Blassberg
Linda Block
Yonina Borvick
David Brandwein
Jack Cayre

Hymie Chera
Bethany Dreyfus
Lisa Eidlin
Elisa Geller
Beverly Gilbert
Hillel Glazer
Deena Goldfeld
Eric Goldman
Linda Goldstein
Vivi Hardoon
Elyse Held

Jody Hertz

Glenn Hurwitz
Alisa Jancu
Michael Janowitz
Andrew Keats
Jackie Kessler
Danny Kirsch
Joel Kurtzberg
Marc Landau
Erica Lang

Marcy Layfler
Shea Lerner
Matthew Kornfeld
Stacy Jo Marine
Jay Mary® son
Hillary Mann
Michael Miller
Debby Nowosioski
Michael Pregosin
Eran Rhinewine
Kenneth Sadinoff
Jennifer Schlein
Robert Schwath
Steven Stadtmauer
David Steven
Seth Wnlnealr

i

LIST OF WASHINGTON MISSION PARTICIPANTS

Date of Birth

1/23/69
4/7/69
11/16/70
10/8/70
11/20/70
2/5/69
10/19/68
5/30/69

9/5/68
7/19/68

4/29/68
5/14/68
6/12/68
12/12/58
1/1/69
5/5/68
12/2/68
9/13/69
5/8/69
4/23/70
7/6/67

2/28/69
5/25/69
8/1/68

9/3/69

6/28/70
4/24/68
4/15/57
2/17/68

12/20/68
12/30/69
2/16/70
2/22/69
1/28/70
10/16/67
10/30/69
7/22/68
12/14/68

Any additions will be called in.

o8

MigHAel MILLEA

PHYLI4

Place of Birth

New York, NY

New York, NY
Miami, Florida
New York, NY

New York, NY
Long Beach, NY
New York, NY
Brooklyn, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY

East Hampton, NY
Philadelphia, PA
New York, NY
Baltimore, MD
Brooklyn, NY
Nassau County, NY
New London,
Flushing, NY
Bronx. NY
Brooklyn, NY
Yonkers, NY
Queens, NY
Queens, NY
Bronx, NY
Long Island, NY
Brooklyn, NY
New York, NY
Nassau, NY
Hicksville, NY
Queens, NY
Plainview, NY
Far Rockaway, NY
Queens, NY

New York, NY
Queens, NY

New York, NY
New York, NY
Brooklyny NY -
New York, NY
Great Neck, NY
New York, NY

Far Rockaway, NY
Bronx, NY
Queens, NY
Queens, NY

Connecticut



