Ronald Reagan Presidential Library Digital Library Collections

This is a PDF of a folder from our textual collections.

Collection:

Green, Max: Files, 1985-1988

Folder Title:

Jewish Community Relations Council Youth Leadership Briefing 10/28/1985

Box: 35

To see more digitized collections visit: https://www.reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digitized-textual-material

To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library Inventories, visit: https://www.reaganlibrary.gov/archives/white-house-inventories

Contact a reference archivist at: reagan.library@nara.gov

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/research-support/citation-guide

National Archives Catalogue: https://catalog.archives.gov/

Last Updated: 06/11/2025

REQUEST FOR APPOINTMENTS

То:	Officer-in-charge Appointments Center Room 060, OEOB			÷
Pleace a	dmit the following appointments on	Monday,	October 28	, 1985
	MAX Green	0	of OPL	1
for	(NAME OF PERSON TO BE VISITED)		(AGENCY)
	See attached	l list		·
	Additions:			
	Meliss Michae	lkowsky a Levit 1 Miller s MIller		
			He Dina	Berger
MEET	ING LOCATION			
Buildin	NEOB	Requested by	Wade Lew	is
Room	No. 2010	Room No	197Telephone	2164
Time o	f Meeting 10:30 AM	Date of request	October	25, 1985

Additions and/or changes made by telephone should be limited to five (5) names or less.

APPOINTMENTS CENTER: SIG/OEOB - 395-6046 or WHITE HOUSE - 456-6742





OFFICERS

Peggy Tishman President

David Ashe Dr. Saul Cohen James Greilsheimer Judah Gribetz Wilma S. Tisch Aaron Twerski

Vice Presidents

Jack D. Weiler Honorary President

Richard Ravitch Laurence A. Tisch Past Presidents Louis Yavner

George Klein Rabbi Israel Miller Daniel Shapiro Honorary Officers

Herbert Bienstock

Howard Rubenstein

Malcolm Hoenlein Executive Director

MEMBERS-AT-LARGE

Morris Abram Martin Barell Martin Begun Richard Berman Kenneth Bialkin Jack Bigel Judge Herman Cahn Sandy Eisenstat Edith Everett Marvin E. Frankel Elinor Guggenheimer Harold Jacobs Ezra Levin Naomi Levine

Stanley H. Lowell Harry Mancher Rabbi Israel Mowshowitz Nina Rosenwald Nancy Rubinger Lewis Rudin Michael Saperstein Howard Squadron Ruth Stahl Richard Stone Louis Weiser Jay Zises Seymour Zises

MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS American Federation of Jewish Flighters,

American Federation of Jewish Figitters,
Camp Inmates & Nazi Victinis, .nc.
American Jewish Committee
American Jewish Congress
American Mizrachi Women
American Sephardi Federation
Association of Bronx Jewish Community Councils
Co-op City Jewish Community Council
Parkchester-Unionport Jewish Community Council
Jewish Community Council of Pelham Parkway
Riverdale Jewish Community Council
West Bronx Jewish Community Council
Associated Manhattan Jewish Community Council
United Jewish Council of the East Side
Upper East Side Jewish Community Council Upper East Side Jewish Community Council
Washington Heights-Inwood
Jewish Community Council
West Side Jewish Community Council Bnai Zion
Board of Jewish Education of Greater New York
Conference of Jewish Organizations of Nassau County
Council of Jewish Organizations in Civil Service
Council of Jewish Organizations of Staten Island
Emunah Women of America
Federation of Jewish Philanthropies
Greater NY Conference on Soviet Jewry
Herut Zionists of America
Jewish Labor Committee
Jewish War Veterans
Labor Zionist Movement Labor Zionist Movement Labor Zionist Movement
Labor Zionist Alliance
National Committee for Labor Israel
Pioneer Women
National Council of Jewish Women
National Council of Young Israel
New York Board of Rabbis Queens Jewish Community Council Religious Zionists of America Suffolk Jewish Communal Planning Council Union of American Hebrew Congregations United Jewish Congregations United Jewish Appeal of Greater New York United Synagogue of America Women's American ORT, District II Women's Branch—UOJC Workmen's Circle Zionist Organization of America Queens lewish Community Council

October 21, 1985

Mr. Zev Lewis The White House Room 197 Washington, D.C. 20500

Dear Mr. Lewis,

As per your request I have provided a list of Washington Mission participants. This will confirm our meeting with you on Monday, October 28th, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m. If you have any questions please feel free to call me.

Sincerely yours,

Youth Programming

Coordinator

LIST OF WASHINGTON MISSION PARTICIPANTS

Name	Date of Birth	Place of Birth
Philip Abramowitz		New York, NY
Charles Becker	1/23/69	New York, NY
Daniel Birnbaum	4/7/69	Miami, Florida
Renee Blassberg	11/16/70	New York, NY
Linda Block	10/8/70	New York, NY
Yonina Borvick	11/20/70	Long Beach, NY
David Brandwein	2/5/69	New York, NY
Jack Cayre	10/19/68	Brooklyn, NY
Hymie Chera	5/30/69	New York, NY
Bethany Dreyfus		New York, NY
Lisa Eidlin	9/5/68	East Hampton, NY
Elisa Geller	7/19/68	Philadelphia, PA
Beverly Gilbert		New York, NY
Hillel Glazer	4/29/68	Baltimore, MD
Deena Goldfeld	5/14/68	Brooklyn, NY
Eric Goldman	6/12/68	Nassau County, NY
Linda Goldstein	12/12/58	New London, Connecticut
Vivi Hardoon	1/1/69	Flushing, NY
Elyse Held	5/5/68	Bronx. NY
Jody Hertz	12/2/68	Brooklyn, NY
Glenn Hurwitz	9/13/69	Yonkers, NY
Alisa Jancu	5/8/69	Queens, NY
Michael Janowitz	4/23/70	Queens, NY
Andrew Keats	7/6/67	Bronx, NY
Jackie Kessler		Long Island, NY
Danny Kirsch	2/28/69	Brooklyn, NY
Joel Kurtzberg	5/25/69	New York, NY
Marc Landau	8/1/68	Nassau, NY
Erica Lang		Hicksville, NY
Marcy Layfler		Queens, NY
Shea Lerner	9/3/69	Plainview, NY
Matthew Kornfeld	6/28/70	Far Rockaway, NY
Stacy Jo Marine	4/24/68	Queens, NY
Jay Ma r son	4/15/57	New York, NY
H i llary Mann	2/17/68	Queens, NY
Michael Miller		New York, NY
Debby Nowosioski	12/20/68	New York, NY
Michael Pregosin	12/30/69	Brooklyn; NY
Eran Rhinewine	2/16/70	New York, NY
Kenneth Sadinoff	2/22/69	Great Neck, NY
Jennifer Schlein	1/28/70	New York, NY
Robert Schwath	10/16/67	Far Rockaway, NY
Steven Stadtmauer	10/30/69	Bronx, NY
David Steven	7/22/68	Queens, NY
Seth Wolnek	12/14/68	Queens, NY
INEW Yalkowsky		

Any additions will be called in.

MICHAEL MILLER
PHYLIS